
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Apolline JAHANGIR
7716IF BALISE 77
Strecke : Bleu
Länge : 2600m (Steigung 35m)
Zeit : 0:29:48 (11'28"/km)

3/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Théo MAURIES DENAT 0:25:21
2. Axel RICARD BORCHORST 0:29:15

1. 38 00:02:40 279m 9'33"/km
2. 39 00:03:13 00:05:53 404m 7'58"/km
3. 35 00:03:11 00:09:04 274m 11'37"/km
4. 41 00:01:14 00:10:18 143m 8'37"/km
5. 40 00:02:42 00:13:00 292m 9'15"/km
6. 101 00:10:41 00:23:41 473m 22'35"/km
7. 68 00:01:40 00:25:21 174m 9'35"/km
8. 43 00:02:48 00:28:09 361m 7'45"/km
9. 99 00:00:59 00:29:08 126m 7'48"/km

10. 999 00:00:40 00:29:48 121m 5'31"/km
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